Prijzen excl. Btw - Af fabriek -

Standaard kachel

Kar (cortenstaal)
Schoorsteenbescherming

RVS bakplaat

Glaspaat (bovenkant kachel)
Alu kachelbuisbescherming
Alu warmhoutplaat
Stookbeperkingsplaten

Losse stookmand

Houtopslag onder schoorsteen
Houtopslag onder schoorsteen

Deur met glas

15-12-2023

€3015,21
€473,-
€331,-
€ 245,-
€676,
€164,
€92,-
€131,-
€136,-
€168,40
€168,40

€131,40



